Ranked List for the post of TRADESMAN (ELECTRICAL) (Idukki) on ¥.19,000 - 43,600/- in

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

TECHNICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT

No0.10/2020/DOJ

The following is the ranked list of candidates for the post of TRADESMAN (ELECTRICAL) - (Idukki)
on%.19,000 - 43,600/- in TECHNICAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, found suitable by the Commission
and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 18/09/2018. This Ranked List is

brought into force with effect from 07.01.2020.
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ARUN VISHNU M S

NITHIN GEORGE

ARUN RAJ

MRIDUL K

BINU KP

ARJUN P B

MUFEED P C

LIBINT

VISHNU G

MIDHUN U P

ARUN S S

VISHNU S

AKHILDEV M

JOPAUL K J

NITHIN MOHAN

SYAM PRATHYASH J V

GINO ANTONY

RAHUL T S

VINOD KRISHNAN P P

LAKSHMI C G

MANU POULOSE

NITHIN B

JENEESH SCARIA

SIVASYAM PRASAD D

NIJITH R CHANDRAN

RASHID M T

REMYA AV

Main List

Test Wtg
82.33

80.33
78.00
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82.33

80.33

78.00

77.67

77.33

77.33

76.33

76.33

73.33

72.33
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72.33

72.33

72.00

72.00

71.67

71.33

71.00

70.67

70.67

70.67

70.33

70.33

70.00

69.67

69.33

DoB
28/02/1992

19/02/1990
23/09/1991
13/10/1989
15/10/1991
19/11/1991
28/01/1990
28/07/1992
07/08/1992
03/11/1990
10/12/1991
28/03/1992
29/07/1992
23/06/1993
17/05/1989
08/09/1993
08/09/1988
28/10/1992
11/07/1990
27/05/1984
25/05/1988
30/05/1989
18/11/1984
10/01/1993
29/05/1990
24/09/1987

26/05/1986

Cat. No. 586/2017

Commy Remarks

OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR

THIYYA

V-ASARI

M-MUSLIM

V-VISWAKARMA

SIUCN

EZHAVA

EZHAVA

M-MAPPILA

EZHAVA



No.10/2020/DOJ

Rank

28 101493
29 103587
30 102807
31 102572
32 100644
33 104299
34 100814
35 103038
36 104078
37 104315
38 104069
39 100860
40 103392
41 102202
42 104283
1 101433
2 101176
3 102263
4 104586
5 100781
1 103899
2 104115
3 1023%
4 102033
5 104489
1 102889
2 102821
3 104437
4 102893
5 103451
1 102277
2 100564

101595

Reg No Name

ABDUL ANWAR AHAMMED

ABNAS E A

AJAI K SOMAN

LISS MARIYA BABY

PRASOBH S

SREEVASANTH SV

AKHIL V P

VISHNU V K

DEEPAK V

JISHNU RAJ K

VIJU A

ANUKOOL S V

TONY JOY

SARANYAMOL R

ANUSHA M

SUJITH S

RAJANEESH R

VISHNU MOHANAN

ISWARIA G

VISHNU PRASAD R

ANANTHA BABU M

RAJESH P

KIRANDEV A D

PRAVEEN V B

SATHEESH K

ANILO S

SOORAJ N RAVI

SUDHEV T V

AJAYKHOSH P

VINEETH VISWAM

MOHAMMED NAUFAL V A

SABAH VS

ASMATH T

Test

69.33

69.33

69.33

69.00

69.00

68.67

68.67

68.67

68.67

68.33

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

Supplementary List

Wtg

Ezhava
67.67

66.67
66.33
65.67

65.00

Scheduled Caste

64.33

57.00

55.00

54.67

54.67

Scheduled Tribe

43.00

35.67

32.67

27.33

26.67
Muslim

66.00

66.00

62.00

Total
69.33

69.33

69.33

69.00

69.00

68.67

68.67

68.67

68.67

68.33

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

67.67

66.67

66.33

65.67

65.00

64.33

57.00

55.00

54.67

54.67

43.00

35.67

32.67

27.33

26.67

66.00

66.00

62.00

DOB
30/12/1992

13/05/1993

09/01/1994

01/12/1989

13/07/1993

27/05/1988

28/05/1993

05/08/1993

25/01/1996

22/05/1991

25/12/1989

28/05/1991

15/03/1992

19/01/1993

12/03/1993

27/11/1984

18/12/1989

30/05/1988

18/12/1994

04/04/1994

18/05/1996

11/03/1981

30/05/1987

14/05/1986

16/08/1986

09/09/1989

13/04/1991

25/11/1993

21/03/1993

30/05/1991

22/05/1984

30/05/1991

29/04/1994

TRADESMAN (ELECTRICAL)
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Commy Remarks

M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM

EZHAVA

EZHAVA
THIYYA

SC-PARAVAN

EZHAVA

THIYYA

EZHAVA
EZHAVA
EZHAVA
THIYYA

EZHAVA

SC-PARAYAN
SC-KANAKKAN
SC-SAMBAVA
SC-VELAN

SC-PULAYA

ST-MALAI ARAYAN
ST-MALA ARAYAN
ST-KURUMANS
ST-MALA ARAYAN

ST-MALA ARAYAN

M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM

M-MUSLIM



No0.10/2020/DOJ

Rank

4 101305
5 103883
1 100607
2 101469
3 101568
4 100212
5 103266
1 103630
2 104631
3 104620
4 101291
5 104098
1 103302
2 102514
3 102250
4 104654
5 104269
1 100106
2 100796
3 100189
4 100202
5 100103
1 102631
2 104390
3 100449
4 102849
5 102756
1 101064
2 101570
3 101534
4 104214

5 100668

Reg No Name

SAIDALI' N

ALIAKBAR P U

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

KIRAN RICHARD

JAYARAJ ABRAHAM

IBSON K J

SREEJITH C

FEMI PHILOMINA FRANCIS

SAJEEV C

SREEJESHP C

SRUTHI KV

BINESH B

VINEETH CHANDRAN C

PRAVEEN VIJAYAN

ANU KM

ANUMOL C G

PRADISH P SANKAR

RIJUN KV

JUGNU J WIN

SHINE SS

ALINACR

ANUJA SV

JIBINRAJV R

JASMIN THOMAS

JUSTIN V ANTONY

ALEX A ISAAC

AMAL SHANTY

JIKKU THOMAS

KIRAN CHAND H

KALYANI B KUTTAN

PRAVEEN BABU

PRASOONCM

KANNAN P S

Test

61.67

61.33

64.33
62.33
60.33
56.67
55.33
OBC
64.67
63.67
63.67
62.67

58.00

Viswakarma

67.67

67.67

66.33

65.00

64.67

SIUC Nadar

64.33

58.00

56.00

54.67

54.00

SCCC

54.67

52.00

45.33

40.33

39.33
Dheevara

60.67

57.33

57.00

54.33

51.33

Wtg

Total
61.67

61.33

64.33

62.33

60.33

56.67

55.33

64.67

63.67

63.67

62.67

58.00

67.67

67.67

66.33

65.00

64.67

64.33

58.00

56.00

54.67

54.00

54.67

52.00

45.33

40.33

39.33

60.67

57.33

57.00

54.33

51.33

DOB
27/05/1994

01/01/1981

26/05/1994

16/02/1979

01/02/1990

13/03/1993

01/06/1991

16/05/1993

28/05/1984

22/05/1991

20/05/1989

30/05/1991

25/10/1991

05/10/1993

27/02/1985

05/05/1983

18/05/1994

27/05/1987

25/05/1987

12/04/1991

27/02/1991

27/01/1993

15/06/1991

11/05/1994

14/12/1986

07/11/1996

27/12/1990

07/11/1991

31/08/1993

23/10/1985

29/07/1989

17/06/1992

TRADESMAN (ELECTRICAL)
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Commy Remarks

M-MUSLIM

M-MAPPILA

LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS

LATIN CATHOLICS

OBC-VEERASAIVAS
[JANGAM]
OBC-SALIYA/SALIYAS
OBC-MANIYANI
OBC-CHETTIES

OBC-VELAANS [VELAAR]

V-VISWAKARMA
V-VISWAKARMA
V-KOLLAN
V-ASARI

V-KAMMALA

SIUCN
SIUCN
SIUCN
SIUCN

SIUC N

SCCC -CHERAMAR
SCCC -PULAYA
SCCC -CHERAMAR
SCCC -CHERAMAR

SCCC -CHERAMAR

D-ARAYAN
D-DHEEVARA
D-ARAYAN
D-MUKKUVAN

D-ARAYAN



No.10/2020/DOJ TRADESMAN (ELECTRICAL)
TECHNICAL EDUCATION

Rank Reg No Name Test Witg Total DoB Commy Remarks
Hindu Nadar

1 100197 ARUN RAMR 59.00 59.00 03/01/1989 H Nadar

2 100520 VIJAYAKUMAR S 54.33 54.33  31/05/1982 H Nadar

3 102289 RAMESHP 51.67 51.67 16/01/1991 H Nadar

4 100076 DIVYA | KRISHNAN 51.33 51.33 19/08/1990 H Nadar

5 100587 RAJESHKUMAR M S 47.33 47.33  20/05/1983 H Nadar

List of Differently Abled Candidates for 3% reservation

Low Vision
Not eligible

Hearing Impairment
Not eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
Not eligible

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.l - Latin Catholics/A.l, OBC - Other
Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar
EX - Ex-Servicemen, SP - Sports,DA-Differently Abled.

( By Order of the Commission )
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